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ensure that each teacher would ordina~
rily get two promotion in his/her career, There is no proposal to further Tevise these pay scales.

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan’s Board of Governors recommendaticy regarding Bhujangra, Committee’s spggestions .

2353. SHRI
SAHU: Will the
be pleased to state:

SANTOSH KUMAR
PRIME MINISTER

(a) whether suggestions made by Bhujangrao Committee are being referred to the Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan’s Bouard of Governors in its ensuing 54th
Meeting; and

(b) if so, the details of the suggestions recommended for (i) adoption in toto, and/or (ii) adoption in modified form?
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN

THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RE-
SOURCE DEVELOPMENT (SHRY
CHIMANBHAI MEHTA): (a) and (b)
No, Sir. The 543h meeting of the Board of Governors wag held on 22.08.1990. The final recommendations
of Bhujangraoc Committee will be submitted to Academic Advisory Committee and Finance Committee for their consideration before it is submitted to the Board of Governors.

fegwmal ¥ mas@ el @ zifast far W@ & ddw W foan fadans, feselt 10 WAM
2354. TmA wifean:
sit ®wfast Al ¢
T AW TAT 9T T FT FA0
Fiq fF

(%) & o w= 2 &5 fuw

A fRew T 27 swE g fawy wbr-

fagm, 1973 F wew faeell & aft faemeEl #Y ¥ wARw s
6 o 5 god Aar gredt wa
F At mAe oal afﬁ faamaat
¥ qrfaar g owed g, Afe ol at #9 g5 feaq oFr & @G
gar gt FEvHl °§ arfaar fyar

g =i feest ¥ 39 =&l &
gear feadt § ;

(@) froe &= agf & A
faeslt a foar wfgfrga, 1973
F IJeemd FA ¥ f@¥ fEaa gl & faeg FEAT FEATE &
T FuT GRay wrarat &1 dfeq Fear wr

(7) af fwwr @ifs & weawq feesft & fRgw faamadl § evrm-
qifr favx @ T qar fran f:%ﬂaﬁ g g I fear mr

T

(a) ;1 =urgaifas fawa gag # R 9FI R gTWRAE oder o wE; afz gl @ #9 Ak
A fagmay & 7

qET dgeaw fsww ggen ¥
Tusq Jay (o famawd Fgar)
(%) & (¥) g=ar uFa@ & o
T & MR AT YA yT A
I |

Operationa; detaily of modified transfer guidelines for Kendriya Vidyalaya employees
2355, SHRI PRAVAT KUMAR
SAMANTARAY: Will the PRIME

MINISTER be pleased to refer to answer to Unstarred Question 833 given in Rajya Sabha on the 15th May, 1990 and state:

(a) whether any ‘Operational Detaijls®
of Transfer Guideline; for employees of Kendriya Vidyalayas as amended of late have been prepared; and

(b) if so. the details thereof and if nct. the reasons therefor?

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN
THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RE-
SOURCE DEVELOPMENT (SHRI
CHIMANBHAI MEHTA): (a) Transfer
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Guidelines have been approved by the Board of Governors., It has not been found neccessary to frame a separate set of operational details.

(b) Does not arise.

T mAGE HEqW Aggw N
wag aw ¥ wlward

2356. s W& QERAINE : FAT
qatET Wi % Wdl 9% Jar &y
FT &30 fF o

(F) | EFR A 99 A
HEAT, IZAGT § AT W Fghiare
F FE HEaT far g

(@) 7ar 7g &= § % ga deama
¥ 5@ gFR F AGUSET X F guFe Wil S gEqEl ST
¢ Y Sewag waguw qE far
STRE

(1) 7 o= F€F F dUT I99
gegaeay qd afawEt ¥ gEfwy
g 9 AEET gdl &7 S
FT g A Semfeadl 90 9T iy T SeEdE w1 & ST Far

e

() a& oAqEaW R F
grde o 9 £ F JST T
F Y ¥ T FRw I3 AT
fome w@dr 8

(%) av sEaw g F @
fratfe frfyat &1 dgaT S9am
g s & 0 o0 Faw
FTA T W § AR

(%) #a1 7g @7 & 5 a7 Agam
geqw § WA gaife #1 @@
gufas 0% ¥ A8 & A wr

g ?
qafgear i @ Har (= -

afr wgatm) ¢ (¥) 99 HAEAH geqw , dgaEd & wnat w1 fafaw

[ RAJYA SABHA ]
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aeRd afafyat g ada § weiw9 fRar qar

(@), (7) ok (3) arfasy #q-
UM 7T foar #1986 F Areqdr
@ W wredir FrfREr w T ok foer ofwwe & aqw & arfaar
AATLN  FEATT @I T § 1 T2TF
gems &1 fafwes faor g7 §
gRAEE FE &1 FE G0 T4
& | & AT § e, [V
w1 fEaEas ol #2100 349, 99
g, wWENT IJUAWE W) AN qeeqd &l i gaer, TfA FAt W il ¥ gafss v
g & g} ¥ wifas oix Safua
HAFA FT F1F AT T F | I9H
HAGAT &1 qorareT T earfy
& AIEIT gearal & gru fRr
T AEAA F I AAT FrA@

g !

(v) faswr oiw adf & S TR FegAsag afawrAl ¥ 73 o geEarT qaF IFfaa & v &
gFF I99 q9agq, HWAfaH, Iq-
wfy fasva, otx odx faama, 9997
gEaw W 7Y, aT wAeqdedy, gafadr, amarfys afasr, 37 samE, gy @9, a7 geen, qn frarr
MT TAILA AFIT & gfAqd yaafaa g

oM wfeerdlg A F T H qAd AEEE FE qe 5y Oy §
ok 3 31 g, g4, wicferfray a-aAfaal F qay, qEi F gU, a9 FeqIE, gl AT §ATHA,
g SEE AT IgAn § Fafwa § o

(F) aF ATAAT FEAT, IUGT
¥ 999 BT T@-@T 3§ IHIIAr
¥ fqy weafex fafs & & fFar sy

g

